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SINCE 1979 

 

SOPA Arbitration Panel 
As on 6th December, 2025 

 

S No. Name / Phone / Email S No. Name / Phone / Email 

1 Mr. Harsh Maheshwari 
+91-9425054211 
harshmaheshwari@yahoo.com 

8 Mr. A. Janakiraman 
+91-9326540990 
janakiramana@sugunafoods.com 

2 Mr. R.S. Vijayvargiya 
+91-9893025656 
rsv7777@yahoo.com 

9 Mr. Manoj Jain 
+91-7898920407 
mkj061263@gmail.com 

3 Mr. P.K. Vyas 
+91-9425053559 
pkvyas@surajimpex.com 

10 Mr. Vivek Pathak 
+91-8878641008 
vivek@athenatradewinds.com 

4 Mr. G.K. Sood 
+91-9811201972 
gopalsood@outlook.com 

11 Mr. Amit Jain 
+91-9373734000 
amitjain@ibgroup.co.in 

5 Mr. Amit Takkar 
+91-9910966355 
amit.takkar@coniferindia.com 

12 Mr. Rajkumar Patel 
+91-9617420600 
rajkumar.patel@vippysoya.com 

6 Mr. Sumit Gupta 
+917042537773 
sumit@wasedaglobal.com 

13 Mr. Sachin Patni 
+91-7869913469 
sachin@prestigeindia.com 

7 Mr. Ajay Parmar 
+91-9766698596 
ajaiparmar@hotmail.com 

14 Mr. Mohan Narang 
+919811021960 
mohan@ksc.co.in 

 

 

 


